Budget 2022: Tekniska justeringar

2021-12-16
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Kommunstyrelsen

KS: Exploateringsverks
Overférmyndare
Valndmnd

Revision

Socialndmnd
Bildningsndmnd

Kultur- och fritidsndmnd
Arbetsmarknadsndmnd
Samhéllsbyggnadsndamnd
Teknisk servicendmnd

-153 000
71 000
-7 500
-3 200
-2 300

-943 200

-1210 000
-145 700
-95 000
-73 000
-74 000
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-155 312
71 000
-7 500
-3 200
-2 300

-941 640

-1 209 668
-145 963
-94 520
-73 097
-74 700

Summa namnder

-2 635900

-2 636 900




